
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 2
Hoge Rielen 27.12.2023

K.O.L.

Greet OEYEN
hamok
Omloop : DE
Afstand : 7510m
Tijd : 0:51:49 (6'54"/km) [Punten : 943]

3/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Iva KAVANKOVA 0:48:52 [1000]
2. Anna MOILANEN 0:49:27 [988]

1. 166 00:01:11 201m 5'53"/km
2. 167 00:00:38 00:01:49 103m 6'09"/km
3. 181 00:01:12 00:03:01 197m 6'05"/km
4. 163 00:01:12 00:04:13 188m 6'23"/km
5. 162 00:01:15 00:05:28 217m 5'46"/km
6. 223 00:02:04 00:07:32 333m 6'12"/km
7. 183 00:02:23 00:09:55 363m 6'34"/km
8. 232 00:02:10 00:12:05 282m 7'41"/km
9. 178 00:01:15 00:13:20 182m 6'52"/km

10. 177 00:01:38 00:14:58 226m 7'14"/km
11. 171 00:04:18 00:19:16 496m 8'40"/km
12. 174 00:01:58 00:21:14 238m 8'16"/km
13. 173 00:01:22 00:22:36 175m 7'49"/km
14. 170 00:01:29 00:24:05 237m 6'16"/km
15. 169 00:01:00 00:25:05 131m 7'38"/km
16. 194 00:00:35 00:25:40 85m 6'52"/km
17. 180 00:02:08 00:27:48 290m 7'21"/km
18. 190 00:01:40 00:29:28 261m 6'23"/km
19. 197 00:02:33 00:32:01 273m 9'20"/km
20. 195 00:02:40 00:34:41 354m 7'32"/km
21. 207 00:06:20 00:41:01 921m 6'53"/km
22. 225 00:02:57 00:43:58 462m 6'23"/km
23. 214 00:01:02 00:45:00 166m 6'13"/km
24. 209 00:01:45 00:46:45 297m 5'54"/km
25. 218 00:02:29 00:49:14 399m 6'13"/km
26. 221 00:01:04 00:50:18 182m 5'52"/km
27. 220 00:01:01 00:51:19 153m 6'39"/km
28. 999 00:00:30 00:51:49 100m 5'00"/km
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